
Lic # CGC049897
INC.

CONSTRUCTION
Le Beau

2319 Deborah Dr.
Punta Gorda, Fl 33950
(941) 637-7887

Email: lebeauconstructioninc@gmail.com 

All Dimensions and
specifications are 
approximate and
subject to change

in the field.

Square Footage
Living
Garage
Lanai
Entry

Total

1,644
568
360
48

2,620

Sonshine


